
 
ATTACHMENT B 

 
 

Board Approved 2007 CDBG Capital Projects 
 
 

 

Project Project Location Amount Reserved 

Lompoc Theater Restoration Project City of Lompoc $654,344 

Street/Sidewalk Improvements City of Lompoc $100,000 

Mobile Home Emergency Repair  
Grants Program City of Lompoc $40,000 

Housing Rehabilitation Loan Program City of Lompoc $119,872 

 
 
 

Board Approved 2007 Lompoc CDBG Human Services Projects 
 
 

 Organization/Program Requested Allocated 
Boys & Girls Club-   Drop-in Scholarships $25,000 $10,000
Catholic Charities-  Community Services $20,000 $15,000
Catholic Charities-  Food Distribution Services $20,000 $16,500
Community Action Commission-  Senior Nutrition $18,000 $12,000
Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) $8,000 $4,305
Domestic Violence Solutions- Lompoc Emergency Shelter $13,000 $10,000
Family Service Agency- Lompoc Family Resource Center $15,000 $10,000
TOTAL:      $77,805

 
 


